
Highlands School District 

2012-2013 Designated Holidays for Administrators and Secretaries – 12 Month 

 

1. Wednesday, July 4, 2012 (Independence Day) 

 

2. Monday, September 3, 2012 (Labor Day) 

 

3. Thursday, November 22, 2012 (Thanksgiving Day) 

 

4. Friday, November 23, 2012 (Thanksgiving Break) 

 

5. Monday, November 26, 2012 (Thanksgiving Break) 

 

6. Monday, December 24, 2012 (Christmas Eve) 

 

7. Tuesday, December 25, 2012 (Christmas Day) 

 

8. Wednesday, December 26, 2012 (Christmas Break) 

 

9. Monday, December 31, 2012 (New Year’s Eve) 

 

10. Tuesday, January 1, 2013 (New Year’s Day) 

 

11. Thursday, March 28, 2013 (Easter Break)** 

 

12. Friday, March 29, 2013 (Good Friday) 

 

13. Monday, April 1, 2013 (Easter Monday)** 

 

14. Monday, May 27, 2013 (Memorial Day) 

 

**Possible Snow Make-up Days – Would Become “Floating Holidays” 


